
CLASIFICACION  CMCV 65 % 59

50 % 46

PILOTOS 35 % 32
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Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km.

1 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 11 10 10 15 10 10 20 86 7 ORO
2 Independiente 11 7 12 18 10 9 15 82 7 ORO
3 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 10 10 10 15 10 15 70 6 ORO
4 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 11 10 6 15 10 15 67 6 ORO
5 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 11 10 8 10 8 15 62 6 ORO
6 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 10 10 5 10 10 5 9 59 7 ORO
7 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 11 10 10 9 15 55 5 PLATA
8 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 11 10 13 15 49 4 PLATA
9 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 11 10 11 16 48 4 PLATA

10 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 10 10 9 15 44 4 BRONCE
11 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 6 16 10 10 42 4 BRONCE
12 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 11 10 13 34 3 BRONCE
13 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 8 15 10 33 3 BRONCE
14 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 10 6 17 33 3 BRONCE
15 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 11 10 9 30 3
16 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 5 17 22 2
17 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 11 10 21 2
18 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 10 10 20 2
19 Tràfec-3 10 10 20 2
20 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 10 10 20 2
21 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 5 5 10 20 3
22 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 17 17 1
23 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 5 10 15 2
24 Independiente 5 10 15 2
25 15 15 1
26 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 15 15 1
27 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 8 6 14 2
28 Independiente 5 9 14 2
29 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 10 10 1
30 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 10 10 1

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, JORGE LUIS
PARDILLOS GONZALEZ, RICARDO
PESO , JEAN-YVES

MEDINA MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO PEDRO
MENDEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCESC
LLORENS SIMO, JUAN CARLOS
FERRI RAGA, OSCAR
SANTIAGO MORILLAS, AGUSTIN
SERRANO GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ PEDRO, JUAN JOSÉ
RGUEZ-GUISADO BOLINCHES, ANDRES
FRANCH BLASCO, AGUSTIN

RUIZ LIETOR, BALTASAR
PULIDO HIGUERA, VIRGILIO
LLUSIA SERRANO, JUAN CARLOS
GAVARREL PERIS, MARCOS
PINAR SELVA, ANTONIO
DE ANTONIO SACRISTAN, JOSE LUIS
ROYO MARAGUAT, ANTONIO FRANCISCO
SEGURA PARDO, JOSE LUIS
CONGOST GOMEZ, JOSE

LLOP MUÑOZ, JESUS

BELMAR DIAZ, EMILIO

POZA ALVAREZ, ENRIQUE

BERZOSA COLLADO, PLACIDO

FERRAGUD CHACON, JOANA

AÑON JUAN, LUIS

LORENTE ARGENTE, JOSE

GARCIA CABALLERO, JUAN JOSE

SANCHIS NAVARRO, JESUS



CLASIFICACION  CMCV 65 % 59

50 % 46

PILOTOS 35 % 32
91 91

Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km.
31 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 10 10 1
32 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 10 10 1
33 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 8 8 1
34 8 8 1
35 Independiente 7 7 1
36 Independiente

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

61
62

SUAREZ DIEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOLINA FLORES, ELISABET
CATALAN VAZQUEZ, CARLOS
DIAZ GARCIA, XOSE RAMON
COSTA CABALLERO, FRANCISCO
MENDEZ CARPI, FERNANDO
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CLASIFICACION  CMCV 65 % 53

50 % 41

COPILOTOS 35 % 28

81 58

Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km. Ptos Km.
1 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 11 10 10 5 10 10 15 71 7 ORO
2 Independiente 11 7 12 5 10 9 54 6 ORO
3 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 11 10 13 15 49 4 PLATA
4 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 11 10 9 30 3 BRONCE
5 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 5 5 10 20 3
6 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 5 10 15 2
7 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 11 11 1
8 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 10 10 1
9 Moto Club Zona Roja Valencia 5 5 1

10 Independiente

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

26
27
28
29
30

MARTINEZ RUIZ, LORETO
MONTESINOS RODA, MARIA SONIA
DONAIRE PALMA, ROSARIO
DOS SANTOS DE MELO, NEUMA
FLORES GIROD, VALERIE
RUIZ MUÑOZ, MARIA ANGELES
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA MARIA

HARILLO PINOS, INMACULADA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ROCIO
TOME SOTO, MARIA TERESA
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CLASIFICACION  CMCV 2021
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ASISTENCIA
S

TOTAL PUNTOS
1 Moto Club Zona Roja 12 10 12 6 7 9 9
2 Club de Motociclismo MotoDes 8 9 6 7
3 Tràfec-3
4

7
8
9


